CALENDAR FOR - 2020

SUBORDINATE COURTS OF SIKKIM
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020
SLNo_OCCASION DATE(S) DAY (S) NO. OF DAYS
1 New Year's Day/ Nenpa Guzom 01st January Wednesday 1 day 31. Losoong /| Namsoong 15th to 19th December  Tuesday to Saturday 5 days
2. Nenpa Guzom 02nd January Thursday 1 day 32 Nenpa Guzom 20th to 21st December  Sunday to Monday 2 day
3. Maghe Sankranti 15th January Wednesday 1 day 33. Chrlstmas' 25th December Friday 1 day
4. Sonam Lochhar 25th January Saturday 1 day 34. Puhgal Parim 29th December Tuesday 1 day
D. Republic Day 26th January Sunday 1 day 35. Teyongsi Sirijunga Sawan Tongnam  30th December Wednesday 1 day
6. Losar 24th February Monday 1 day 36. Tamu Lochar 30th December
7 Bhumchu 09th March Monday 1 day 37. Sakewa 31st December Thursday 1 day
8. Holi S | 10th March Tuesday 1 day Total Number of days 47 days
90 gz?dng\rf;i;an\l{l (Chaite Dasain} %?ﬁ li\[?rrilll ;:;g?vday } g:: s er::iitsief(lijrttuh:\rrgi?zifat:ﬁ? tt?r?ets the following days shall be RESTRICTED HOLIDAY. Subordinate Court employees
11.  Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Tuesday 1 day 10T PRTyear. | |
12. Shyadar Pidar 07th May Thursday 1 day ) Labour Day . U1st May Friday 1 day
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}g ISd;;g:FDItarwa ggm ﬂﬂa Elrl?dnadyay }g:: 4. Chhat Puja ot 20th November FridayY 1 da;
16. Bhanu Jayanti 13th July Monday 1 day Total Number of days 04 days
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19. Tendong Lho Rum Faat 8th August Saturday 1 day
20. Janmasthami 12th August Wednesday 1 day
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23. Indrlajatra " %E 23332: Kfllr:mdnadyay 1 g:: o ity ; : ; . :
24, Pang-Lhabsol 02nd September Wednesday 1 day *N.B.: Government Holidays falling on Sundays have been noted in the list of Holidays.
25. Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October Friday 1 day
26. B'day of Lt. Nar Bahadur B_handari, 05th October Monday 1 day
Former Chief Minister of Sikkim
27. Durga Puja (Dasain) 26th to 30th October ~ Monday to Friday 5 days . Sdy-
28. Lhabab Duechen | 07th November Saturday 1 day Registrar General
29. Laxmi Puja (Deepawali) 16th to 18th November Monday to Wednesday 3 days High Court of Sikkim
30. Kagyed Dance 13th December Sunday 1 day Gangtok



